DAVIN

ASSEMBLY GUIDE

AR \
COADING ", ——
- 241587 1
I 4--EfT_TﬁL
| r{ - =~ l J |
i M ol
||| |H |l |
| ol
L | il
ISO 2001:2015
Reg. No. 000435-1-MY-1-0MS

nesthouz.com

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer to
the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Be
sure that you have all the parts before you start
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a

clean and flat soft surface, such as carpet or rubbermat
to p revent from sc ratches.

CAUTION
KEEP ALLTHEPARTSOUTOFREACHOFCH ILDREN .
ITEM PHO TO HA RE WA RE N AME QTyY ITEM PHOTO PARTSNAME aTyY
1 :gj;. JCBC SCREW M6 x 45mm| 2 A - BACK REST 1
2 (o JCBC SCREW M6 x 60mm| 4 B -
B lj__"‘_ ? .\-—-.1 _l__-] SEAT 1
3 @W JCBC SCREW M6 x 80mm| 4
C ﬂ LEG(FRONT) 2
4 = FLAT WASHER M6 10 |
5 @) SPRING WASHER M6 10
6 _—=="| ALLEN KEY M6 1

> Nesthouz.com



helenlee
Stamp


D/ \VI N ASSEMBLY GUIDE

COADING
- 241587

ISO 9001:2015

Reg. No. 000435-1-MY-1-0MS

nesthouz.com

V LOCK 80%

., Nesthouz.com



helenlee
Stamp


